[ fake+duplicates vs AR |

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

—=— DQM_Original
—e— DQM_Modified

0.95
107

[ fake+duplicates vs AR(track, jet) |
0.2

0.18F
0.16F
0.14F
0.12F

0.1F
0.08F
0.06F
0.04F
0.02F

e

iy

Pt e
e
ot S S

S e s

Al el ++++ +|
J..\.U_ p ) :

15— ------------ - -rr -
0956364550~ 60 70 80 90100



	Contents
	Page 1


